
GRAND PRIX Věry Čáslavské - OHC Juniors
24.11.2023  BRNO
TEAM - MAG
Ra
nk Name Birth NOC Coach D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen TOTAL

1 AUS
Chalabov Daniel 2007 AUS 58080 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,6 8,800 0,0 13,400 4,2 8,750 0,0 12,950 4,0 8,850 0,0 12,850 4,0 7,350 0,0 11,350 3,8 8,150 0,0 11,950 74,950
Dobroskok
Michael

2005 AUS 59773 4,4 8,300 0,3 12,400 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100 3,4 8,750 0,0 12,150 4,0 8,900 0,1 12,800 3,6 8,600 0,0 12,200 3,2 8,350 0,0 11,550 73,200

Engesser Lucas 2005 AUS 58827 4,4 8,600 0,0 13,000 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 4,8 8,600 0,1 13,300 3,8 8,750 0,0 12,550 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 75,500
Pullen Eli 2006 AUS 60736 3,9 8,700 0,0 12,600 3,0 8,200 0,0 11,200 4,3 8,300 0,0 12,600 2,4 8,350 0,1 10,650 3,7 8,800 0,0 12,500 3,5 7,350 0,0 10,850 70,400
Mcilhatton
Caedan

2008 AUS 59574 4,9 7,850 0,1 12,650 4,0 7,050 0,0 11,050 4,1 9,000 0,0 13,100 4,8 9,100 0,0 13,900 4,9 7,750 0,0 12,650 4,1 8,300 0,0 12,400 75,750

Total 50,700 49,050 50,850 52,850 49,900 48,000 301,35
0

2 HUN
Zambori Zala 2006 HUN 53240 4,3 8,100 0,0 12,400 4,2 7,400 0,0 11,600 4,2 9,050 0,0 13,250 4,8 9,100 0,0 13,900 3,7 8,250 0,0 11,950 4,6 8,500 0,0 13,100 76,200
Sas Nandor 2007 HUN 56337 4,6 8,400 0,0 13,000 3,8 8,000 0,0 11,800 3,6 9,100 0,0 12,700 4,0 9,300 0,0 13,300 3,3 8,050 0,0 11,350 3,6 8,350 0,0 11,950 74,100
Kiss Zeteny 2008 HUN 56865 4,1 8,100 0,0 12,200 3,6 7,550 0,0 11,150 3,5 8,800 0,3 12,000 4,0 8,800 0,0 12,800 3,8 8,850 0,0 12,650 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 72,800
Kis Dominik 2007 HUN 56767 4,3 8,500 0,0 12,800 3,7 8,200 0,0 11,900 3,9 8,500 0,0 12,400 4,0 9,050 0,0 13,050 3,7 7,650 0,0 11,350 3,0 8,700 0,0 11,700 73,200
Kiraly Patrik 2008 HUN 56866 3,8 8,000 0,0 11,800 4,1 8,800 0,0 12,900 3,1 8,500 0,0 11,600 4,0 8,500 0,1 12,400 3,0 7,450 0,0 10,450 3,6 8,100 0,0 11,700 70,850
Total 50,400 48,200 50,350 53,050 47,300 48,750 298,05

0
3 KOR

Bak Junwoo 2008 KOR 61068 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 3,7 8,650 0,0 12,350 3,9 8,200 0,0 12,100 4,8 9,100 0,0 13,900 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 4,3 7,150 0,0 11,450 75,600
Oh Chaejun 2008 KOR 61067 4,7 8,050 0,0 12,750 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 3,0 7,850 0,0 10,850 4,0 8,700 0,0 12,700 3,6 8,550 0,0 12,150 3,6 7,500 0,0 11,100 71,250
An Daegeon 2007 KOR 61101 5,0 8,250 0,1 13,150 3,6 7,950 0,0 11,550 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 4,8 8,900 0,0 13,700 3,0 8,550 0,0 11,550 3,5 7,650 0,0 11,150 73,450
Kim Minjong 2007 KOR 57106 4,9 8,450 0,0 13,350 3,3 7,150 0,0 10,450 4,4 8,300 0,0 12,700 4,8 8,650 0,3 13,150 4,4 8,600 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 75,300
Total 52,150 46,050 48,000 53,450 49,600 46,350 295,60

0
4 CZE

Kalinič Tomáš 2007 CZE 57369 4,3 8,550 0,0 12,850 3,4 6,550 0,0 9,950 3,9 8,650 0,0 12,550 4,0 9,150 0,1 13,050 3,6 9,650 0,0 13,250 3,9 8,600 0,0 12,500 74,150
Vachutka Jan 2005 CZE 50105 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 3,3 7,050 0,0 10,350 3,6 7,100 0,0 10,700 4,0 9,100 0,1 13,000 3,4 7,900 0,0 11,300 3,3 8,150 0,0 11,450 69,750
Kopecký Michal 2005 CZE 50059 4,7 8,750 0,0 13,450 3,5 7,500 0,0 11,000 2,4 7,350 0,0 9,750 4,8 9,150 0,0 13,950 3,2 8,200 0,0 11,400 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 71,600
Lukeš Jan 2006 CZE 53774 3,8 8,200 0,0 12,000 2,9 8,600 0,0 11,500 3,4 7,950 0,3 11,050 3,2 9,050 0,0 12,250 3,3 9,300 0,0 12,600 2,9 8,150 0,0 11,050 70,450
Hejnal Jan 2006 CZE 57400 4,1 8,350 0,0 12,450 3,4 8,600 0,0 12,000 3,3 8,150 0,3 11,150 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 3,1 9,300 0,0 12,400 3,8 8,050 0,0 11,850 73,000
Total 51,700 44,850 45,450 53,150 49,650 47,850 292,65

0

1



GRAND PRIX Věry Čáslavské - OHC Juniors
24.11.2023  BRNO
ALL-AROUND – MAG
Ra
nk Name Birth NOC Coach D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen TOTAL

1 Zambori Zala 2006 HUN 53240 4,3 8,100 0,0 12,400 4,2 7,400 0,0 11,600 4,2 9,050 0,0 13,250 4,8 9,100 0,0 13,900 3,7 8,250 0,0 11,950 4,6 8,500 0,0 13,100 76,200
2 Mcilhatton

Caedan
2008 AUS 59574 4,9 7,850 0,1 12,650 4,0 7,050 0,0 11,050 4,1 9,000 0,0 13,100 4,8 9,100 0,0 13,900 4,9 7,750 0,0 12,650 4,1 8,300 0,0 12,400 75,750

3 Bak Junwoo 2008 KOR 61068 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 3,7 8,650 0,0 12,350 3,9 8,200 0,0 12,100 4,8 9,100 0,0 13,900 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 4,3 7,150 0,0 11,450 75,600
4 Engesser Lucas 2005 AUS 58827 4,4 8,600 0,0 13,000 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 4,8 8,600 0,1 13,300 3,8 8,750 0,0 12,550 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 75,500
5 Kim Minjong 2007 KOR 57106 4,9 8,450 0,0 13,350 3,3 7,150 0,0 10,450 4,4 8,300 0,0 12,700 4,8 8,650 0,3 13,150 4,4 8,600 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 75,300
6 Chalabov Daniel 2007 AUS 58080 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,6 8,800 0,0 13,400 4,2 8,750 0,0 12,950 4,0 8,850 0,0 12,850 4,0 7,350 0,0 11,350 3,8 8,150 0,0 11,950 74,950
7 Kalinič Tomáš 2007 CZE 57369 4,3 8,550 0,0 12,850 3,4 6,550 0,0 9,950 3,9 8,650 0,0 12,550 4,0 9,150 0,1 13,050 3,6 9,650 0,0 13,250 3,9 8,600 0,0 12,500 74,150
8 Sas Nandor 2007 HUN 56337 4,6 8,400 0,0 13,000 3,8 8,000 0,0 11,800 3,6 9,100 0,0 12,700 4,0 9,300 0,0 13,300 3,3 8,050 0,0 11,350 3,6 8,350 0,0 11,950 74,100
9 An Daegeon 2007 KOR 61101 5,0 8,250 0,1 13,150 3,6 7,950 0,0 11,550 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 4,8 8,900 0,0 13,700 3,0 8,550 0,0 11,550 3,5 7,650 0,0 11,150 73,450

10 Kis Dominik 2007 HUN 56767 4,3 8,500 0,0 12,800 3,7 8,200 0,0 11,900 3,9 8,500 0,0 12,400 4,0 9,050 0,0 13,050 3,7 7,650 0,0 11,350 3,0 8,700 0,0 11,700 73,200
11 Dobroskok

Michael
2005 AUS 59773 4,4 8,300 0,3 12,400 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100 3,4 8,750 0,0 12,150 4,0 8,900 0,1 12,800 3,6 8,600 0,0 12,200 3,2 8,350 0,0 11,550 73,200

12 Hejnal Jan 2006 CZE 57400 4,1 8,350 0,0 12,450 3,4 8,600 0,0 12,000 3,3 8,150 0,3 11,150 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 3,1 9,300 0,0 12,400 3,8 8,050 0,0 11,850 73,000
13 Kiss Zeteny 2008 HUN 56865 4,1 8,100 0,0 12,200 3,6 7,550 0,0 11,150 3,5 8,800 0,3 12,000 4,0 8,800 0,0 12,800 3,8 8,850 0,0 12,650 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 72,800
14 Kopecký Michal 2005 CZE 50059 4,7 8,750 0,0 13,450 3,5 7,500 0,0 11,000 2,4 7,350 0,0 9,750 4,8 9,150 0,0 13,950 3,2 8,200 0,0 11,400 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 71,600
15 Oh Chaejun 2008 KOR 61067 4,7 8,050 0,0 12,750 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 3,0 7,850 0,0 10,850 4,0 8,700 0,0 12,700 3,6 8,550 0,0 12,150 3,6 7,500 0,0 11,100 71,250
16 Kiraly Patrik 2008 HUN 56866 3,8 8,000 0,0 11,800 4,1 8,800 0,0 12,900 3,1 8,500 0,0 11,600 4,0 8,500 0,1 12,400 3,0 7,450 0,0 10,450 3,6 8,100 0,0 11,700 70,850
17 Lukeš Jan 2006 CZE 53774 3,8 8,200 0,0 12,000 2,9 8,600 0,0 11,500 3,4 7,950 0,3 11,050 3,2 9,050 0,0 12,250 3,3 9,300 0,0 12,600 2,9 8,150 0,0 11,050 70,450
18 Rukweza

Newman
2006 AUS 60860 4,1 6,700 0,4 10,400 3,5 8,250 0,0 11,750 3,3 8,200 0,0 11,500 4,0 9,200 0,0 13,200 3,6 8,850 0,0 12,450 3,2 7,900 0,0 11,100 70,400

19 Pullen Eli 2006 AUS 60736 3,9 8,700 0,0 12,600 3,0 8,200 0,0 11,200 4,3 8,300 0,0 12,600 2,4 8,350 0,1 10,650 3,7 8,800 0,0 12,500 3,5 7,350 0,0 10,850 70,400
20 Vachutka Jan 2005 CZE 50105 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 3,3 7,050 0,0 10,350 3,6 7,100 0,0 10,700 4,0 9,100 0,1 13,000 3,4 7,900 0,0 11,300 3,3 8,150 0,0 11,450 69,750
21 Jaroš Milan 2008 CZE 59288 3,8 8,600 0,0 12,400 3,4 7,250 0,0 10,650 3,6 7,700 0,0 11,300 3,2 8,850 0,0 12,050 3,2 8,250 0,0 11,450 3,5 8,350 0,0 11,850 69,700
22 Pecha Radek 2006 CZE 53775 4,4 7,650 0,0 12,050 2,5 7,600 0,0 10,100 3,0 8,200 0,0 11,200 3,6 8,750 0,0 12,350 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 3,0 6,600 0,0 9,600 67,250
23 Fong Choi 2008 HKG 58807 3,9 6,500 0,3 10,100 2,5 7,000 0,0 9,500 2,9 7,850 0,0 10,750 2,4 8,350 0,0 10,750 2,3 8,400 0,0 10,700 3,4 8,100 0,0 11,500 63,300
24 Cheung Ching 2007 HKG 58808 4,6 7,850 0,0 12,450 4,8 9,000 0,0 13,800 3,0 8,850 0,0 11,850 38,100
25 Sternad Hiter

Timon
2007 SLO 61112 4,1 8,550 0,0 12,650 3,3 8,550 0,0 11,850 24,500

26 Obal Julij Jan 2006 SLO 59191 4,4 8,350 0,0 12,750 12,750
27 Smith Joseph 2005 CZE 57427 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 12,150
28 Kastelic Toni 2006 SLO 59190 2,8 6,650 0,0 9,450 9,450
29 Podobnik Jure 2006 SLO 51709 2,9 5,450 0,0 8,350 8,350
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